
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH 11TH

08.00 AM-08.55 AM 09.00 AM-09.55 AM 10.00 AM-10.55 AM 11.00 AM-11.55 AM 12.00 AM-12.55 PM 01.00 PM-1.55 PM 02.00 PM-02.55 PM 03.00 PM-03.55 PM 04.00 PM - 04.55 PM 05.00 PM-05.55 PM 06.00 PM-06.55 PM

2ND
XEC02:E(SS)/F(SP) /           

G(MS)/H(RD)

4TH 
EEC 431: ARD /           

MEC431: AKD, SM
EEC401: AB   EEC402: SNM

6TH EEE612: IA           EEE614: SB EEE611:JD/EEE615:PA HSC631: (NAB404) CSC631

8TH
EEE 810: AB /             

EEE 811: AKB
EEO841: SH (LH21)  

EEO850:PA / 

EEO853:SC(LG23)

PS EE9019: AKB EE9043:SP EE9033:SC

PEMD  EE9012: TKS EE9019: AKB    EE9043:SP  EE2011: SB    EE9044: RD

IC EE 2021: JD EE9038: OY EE9034: SC

2ND XEC02:G(MS)/H(RD) XEC02:E(SS)/F(SP) M2

4TH EEC403: ARD EEC404: CK  
EEC431: ARD/               

MEC431: AKD, SM
EEC403: TKB

6TH HSC631: (NAB404) EEE614:TKS  EEE612: JCB EEC601: NKR CSC631

8TH
* EEE 810: AB/            

EEE 811: AKB
EEO841: SH(LH21)  EEE812: OY

PS EE2001: SST EE9028: BKSR EE9028:BKSR 

PEMD  EE2011: SB EE9012: SNM  EE 9031: IA

IC EE9021: AKD  EE2021: JD EE9038: PSB EE9023: SH EE9023: MS EE9042: TKB

2ND XEC02:G(MS)/H(RD)

4TH EEC402: JCB EEC404: CK EEC403: TKB  EEC401: SST 

6TH EEE614:TKS EEC601:NKR/PSB 

8TH
EEO850:PA / 

EEO853:SC(LG23)

PS EE9027: AB EE9019: AKB EE9021: AKD EE9028: BKSR EE9027: SS

PEMD EE9044: RD EE9019: AKB EE9029: MS EE 9031: IA 

IC       EE9023: SH EE9021: AKD   EE9038: PSB  

2ND XEC02:E(SS)/F(SP)

4TH EEC403: ARD EEC404: CK  EEC402: SNM EEC401: SST

6TH HSC631: (NAB404)
EEE611: JD/ 

EEE615: PA
EEC601: NKR CSC631 

8TH
EEO850:PA / 

EEO853:SC(LG23)
* EEE812: OY

PS EE9027: AB EE9033: SC EE9019: OY
EE9021:AKD/                

EE9043:SP
EE2001: SST

EE9027: SS/  

EE9028: BKSR              

PEMD EE2011: SB   EE9012: TKS EE9019: OY                  
EE9029: MS /              

EE9044: RD     
EE9043:SP EE9031: AD

IC  EE9042: AKD EE9034: SC EE 2021: JD  EE9021: AKD EE 9042: TKB  

2ND
XEC02: E(SS)/F(SP)  

G(MS)/H(RD)

4TH 
EEC431: ARD /            

MEC431: AKD, SM
EEC404: CK EEC402: JCB EEC401: SST

6TH / EEE612: JCB
EEE611: JD/ 

EEE615: PA
EEC601:NKR

8TH
* EEE 810: AB /            

EEE 811: AKB
* EEO841: SH (LH21)  EEE812: OY

PS  
EE9021: AKD /           

EE9043:SP 
EE9033: SC EE2001: PSB   EE2001: PSB 

PEMD EE9043:SP EE2011: SB  EE9029: MS EE9012: SNM

IC EE9021: AKD EE9034: SC EE9038: OY EE2021: JD

(D) MEC481: Asim Kumar Das (AKD), Shantanu Pramanik, (SP), Animesh Patari (AP), Rabindranath Barman (RNB), Sirshendu Mondal (SM), Saif Akram (SA).                                                                                                      

F
R

ID
A

Y

EE2063

AI-ML LAB (Lab 4)

/ EES653(A): SST, PA, PSB, AB, AKB, SSB 

EES851/ EES852

XES52: GX/GY: SS, SP, ARD, OY, AD, SC, SSB               

 EES651(A): SNM, JCB, PSB, SH, AKB, MS, RD /                            

EES652(B): SB, TKS, IA, SSB 

 EE2061 SNM

EES851/EES852
M2

W
E

D
N

E
S

D
A

Y

XES52: FX/FY: SH, MS, SC, OY, SP, AD, RD

EE2062/EE2071: SB, JD, ARD

EE2062/EE2071: SB, JD, ARD

MES481:

EES451(A): JCB, SH, AKD, MS, SC, SP

T
H

U
R

S
D

A
Y

EE2051: AB, PSB, AKB, SSB

EE2072: AKD, NKR,CK, PSB

EES851/EES852

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DURGAPUR
TENTATIVE CLASS ROUTINE - DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (U. G. & P. G. PROGRAMME/EVEN SEMESTER/2025-26)

SLOT-  

TIME/  

SEM/ 

XES52: EX/EY: BKSR, CK, SS, TKB, AKD, RD, AD                            

M2EES851/EES852

T
U

E
S

D
A

Y
M

O
N

D
A

Y

M2

D
A

Y

M2

 EES651(B): SNM, TKS, JCB, TKB, IA, OY, SSB

EE2052: BKSR

 HEAD,  DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
Date: 03-01-2026

(C) HSC631: Debasis Chakraborty (DC) & Amlan Ghosh (AG)//MEC431: Asim Kumar Das (AKD), Sirshendu Mondal (SM).                           

M2

XES52: HX/ HY: SS, SH, TKB, AD,  RD, SSB                   

EE2073

EES 851/EES852

EES653(B): SST, PA, AB, BKSR // EES652(A): SB, TKS, IA, SSB

EE2053

(B) Alloted Class Room: LG 23: Sem 8 , Sem 6 (First Half) //CSC631: NAB-Room No. 011//Sem 4: 205 (NAB) // Depth Elective-II (6TH Sem): LG23 & LHC1 // XEC02 (Sec E: NAB-403, Sec F: NAB-301, Sec G: NAB-404, Sec H: NAB-303).

Note: (A) Class Rooms: PG (IC: TR-27, PS: TR-28, PEMD: TR 29) // No Classes in the M2 Slot (06.00 PM TO 6.55 PM) mentioned in the class routine can either be interchanged or taken.

EES451(B): JD, JCB, CK, ARD, OY



Sl. No. Name of Faculty  Abbreviation Institute mail ID

1 Prof. Nirmal Kumar Roy NKR nkroy.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

2 Prof. Siddhartha Sankar Thakur SST ssthakur.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

3 Prof. Subrata Banerjee SB sbanerjee.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

4 Prof. Parimal Acharjee PA pacharjee.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

5 Prof. Chiranjib Koley CK ckoley.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

6 Prof. Sankar Narayan Mahato SNM snmahato.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

7 Prof. Tapas Kumar Saha TKS tksaha.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

8 Dr. Partha Sarathee Bhowmik PSB psbhowmik.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

9 Dr. Jayati Dey JD jdey.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

10 Mr. Avinandan Das AD adas.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

11 Dr. Supriya Sarkar SS ssarkar.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

12 Mr. Jitesh Chandra Barman JCB jcbarman.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

13 Dr. Suman Halder SH shalder.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

14 Dr. Tushar Kanti Bera TKB tkbera.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

15 Dr. Aniruddha Bhattacharya AB abhattacharya.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

16 Dr. Biman Kumar Saha Roy BKSR bksroy.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

17 Dr. Irfan Ahmed IA airfan.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

18 Dr. Ashis Kumar Dhara AKD akdhara.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

19 Dr. Aashish Kumar Bohre AKB akbohre.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

20 Dr. Aritro Dey ARD adey.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

21 Dr. Manika Saha MS msaha.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

22 Dr. Soumya Chatterjee SC schatterjee.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

23 Dr. Santanu Paul SP spaul.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

24 Dr. Omkar Yadav OY oyadav.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

25 Dr. Rajdip Dey RD rdey.ee@nitdgp.ac.in

26 Mr. Shasanka Shekhar Bala SSB ssbnitd@gmail.com

                                                                         Date: 03-01-2026

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DURGAPUR

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS & STAFF MEMBERS

Head, Department of Electrical Engineering


